
Surplus Lines Advisory Council  
Meeting Agenda 

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 @ 10:00 a.m. 
Louisiana Department of Insurance 

Fourth Floor Conference Room 
1702 North 3rd Street 

Baton Rouge, Louisiana  
 

MEMBER ROLL CALL  
      
   Jeff Albright    jalbright@iiabl.com 
   Jody Boudreaux  jody@piaoflouisiana.com 
   Bruce Burglass  bburglass@burglass.com 
   Wayne Forest, Sr.  wforestsr@forestinsurance.com 
   Ronnie Johnson  rjohnson@mcglinchey.com 
   Bill Newton    Bnewton0959@earthlink.net 
   James Prather    jprather@gjtbs.com 
   Bonnie Steen   bsteen@burns-wilcox.com 

David Tatman   david@tatmangroup.com 
   Robert Wooley  robert.wooley@arlaw.com 
   Ricky Jenkins   rjenkins@uigusa.com 
   Crystal Depascual  Crystal_Depascual@RPSins.com 

 
I. Call to Order – Commissioner Donelon 

 
II. Opening Remarks – Commissioner Donelon 

 
III. Discuss status of council members and introductions - Warren Byrd 

 
IV. Discussion of Old Business - Warren Byrd 

 
V. Discussion of New Business - Commissioner Donelon 

 

1. Discuss the operation of the White List in Louisiana 

2. Discuss premium tax issues on ocean marine policies 

3. Discuss HB 935 and Advisory Letter/Bulletin for LSLA 

4. Discuss AOR/BOR notice of change issues 

5. Discuss other issues affecting the surplus lines market in Louisiana 

6. Discuss 2017 charges for the NAIC Surplus Lines Task Force 

7. Discuss overall NAIC activities affecting the surplus lines market 

 
VI. Public Comments - Warren Byrd 

 
VII. Closing Remarks – Commissioner Donelon 

 
VIII. Adjournment – Commissioner Donelon 
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